Cleveland State University's

VIKING JV BATTLE

Wadsworth 1st Place- 275 points

H.S. Team:

Home Phone:

Wadsworth

JV Coach:
Cell Phone:

Brandon Cobb

COACHES: When completing the form just type right on the spreadsheet entering your starting 14 wrestlers in the space provided

as well as updating their record information.

NO MORE THAN 3 TOTAL WRESTLERS in a wt. class per team. We will do our best to get them into the tournament. If you

have a forfeit please leave it blank.

When finished save the document and make a copy for your records. Email the "SPREADSHEET DOCUMENT" to Coach Gary
Kanaga at gary.kanaga@nordoniaschools.org. NO LATER THAN Monday, December 20th, 2010.

NO.

© 00 N o o b~ w N P

L i e =
A W N B O

15
16
17
18
19
20
20

WT. CLASS
103 Lbs.
112 Lbs.
119 Lbs.
125 Lbs.
130 Lbs.
135 Lbs.
140 Lbs.
145 Lbs.
152 Lbs.
160 Lbs.
171 Lbs.
189 Lbs.
215 Lbs.
HWT Lbs.
160 Lbs.
215 Lbs.
152 Lbs.
215 Lbs.
152 Lbs.
152 Lbs.
HWT Lbs.

STARTING LINE-UP

ACTUAL
SCORER  WEIGHT

WRESTLERS NAME YR. Place
Austin Knight 10
Devon Gilkerson 9 1st
Aaron Warstler 11 1st
Clayton Brandenburg 9 1st
Abdulhabib Abdulhabib 10 2nd
Robbie Bosley 9 2nd
C.J. Edwards 11 1st
Tyler Lucas-Walsh 11 1st
Zack Thompson 11 3rd
Alex Carrell 9 3rd
Hayden Frisby 11 3rd
Chris George 10 3rd
Daryk Maki 10 2nd
RESERVES
Jack Bertuzzi 10 4th
Tim Ryan 11 2nd
Anthony Pappas 11 2nd
Josh Lee 9 3rd
Nick Winkler 9 1st
Zach Ryan 10 2nd
Jeremy Randolph 9 5th

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

No
No
No
No
No
No
No




