Cleveland State University's VIKING JV BATTLE							
H.S. Team:	Wadsworth	JV Coach:	Brandon Cobb				
Home Phone:		Cell Phone:					

COACHES: When completing the form just type right on the spreadsheet entering your starting 14 wrestlers in the space provided as well as updating their record information.

<u>NO MORE THAN 3 TOTAL WRESTLERS</u> in a wt. class per team. We will do our best to get them into the tournament. If you have a forfeit please leave it blank.

When finished save the document and make a copy for your records. Email the "SPREADSHEET DOCUMENT" to Coach Gary Kanaga at gary.kanaga@nordoniaschools.org. <u>NO LATER THAN</u> Monday, December 20th, 2010.

STARTING LINE-UP

<u>NO.</u>	WT. CLASS		WRESTLERS NAME	<u>YR.</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>SCORER</u>	<u>ACTUAL</u> WEIGHT
1	103	Lbs.				Yes	
2	112	Lbs.	Austin Knight	10		Yes	
3	119	Lbs.	Devon Gilkerson	9	1st	Yes	
4	125	Lbs.	Aaron Warstler	11	1st	Yes	
5	130	Lbs.	Clayton Brandenburg	9	1st	Yes	
6	135	Lbs.	Abdulhabib Abdulhabib	10	2nd	Yes	
7	140	Lbs.	Robbie Bosley	9	2nd	Yes	
8	145	Lbs.	C.J. Edwards	11	1st	Yes	
9	152	Lbs.	Tyler Lucas-Walsh	11	1st	Yes	
10	160	Lbs.	Zack Thompson	11	3rd	Yes	
11	171	Lbs.	Alex Carrell	9	3rd	Yes	
12	189	Lbs.	Hayden Frisby	11	3rd	Yes	
13	215	Lbs.	Chris George	10	3rd	Yes	
14	нмт	Lbs.	Daryk Maki	10	2nd	Yes	
			RESERVES				
15	160	Lbs.	Jack Bertuzzi	10	4th	No	
16	215	Lbs.	Tim Ryan	11	2nd	No	
17	152	Lbs.	Anthony Pappas	11	2nd	No	
18	215	Lbs.	Josh Lee	9	3rd	No	
19	152	Lbs.	Nick Winkler	9	1st	No	
20	152	Lbs.	Zach Ryan	10	2nd	No	
20	HWT	Lbs.	Jeremy Randolph	9	5th	No	